., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Danielle Carnell

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Danielle Carnell
Postcode RG9 5HT

Date of birth June 1974

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MOTO LIMITED

SILVER GROUP HOLDINGS PLC
SILVER GROUP HOLDINGS PLC

SILVER LEISURE SERVICES LIMITED

WEST PARK AUTOS LIMITED

HAYLE HARBOUR DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

HARLOW VALLEY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SILVER PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

SILVER PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

MOTACITY UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04673807

04285510
04285510

04051171

04035623

03888132

03225313

03693770

03693770

03605233

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908773789
908773789
Beechcroft
Gallows Tree Road, Peppard
Reading
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

25/02/2003 Company
Secretary
01/05/2002 Director
11/09/2001 Company
Secretary
11/08/2000 Company
Secretary
18/07/2000 Company
Secretary
03/12/1999 Director
16/04/1999 02/02/2001 Director
11/01/1999 Director
11/01/1999 Company
Secretary
28/07/1998 Company
Secretary



